INVOICE

FOR INTERPRETING SERVICES RENDERED AT SONOMA COUNTY SUPERIOR COURT

CONTRACTOR'S NAME:
REMIT TO:

DATE:

INVOICE #:
VENDOR #:

O cerRTIFIED

[0 REGISTERED

[J NON-CERTIFIED
[ NON-REGISTERED

Half or

Full

Service Date | Case Number Language Service Fee

(Hor F)

Travel Time
expense

Additional
Expenses

(Description ex
hotel, toll, airfare etc)

Additional
Expense Cost

(Receipts required)

Roundtrip
Miles

Mileage Cost
0.67

Subtotal

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

O certify under penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct.
[ paily Activity Log submitted via CIDCS (Spanish only)
[ Daily Activiy Log attached (other than Spanish)

Executed at Santa Rosa, California

Contractor Acknowledgment

Total

o|0O|0O|oc|Oo|o|o|o|o|o|o

Manager/Director Signature
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